

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 7748/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2006 in ITA No. 1377/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF

MADRAS)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX I, COIMBATORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ABT LTD.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

SLP(C) No...../2006 [CC 8116]

(with appl(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 19/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv. for

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed along with SLP(C) No.....(CC 6354/2006).

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Sing

h)

Court Master

Court Mast

er